
Sr. No.
Member 

ID
Name DOB City GNFC VDR PLP

Total 

Point

1 GBA0701 Pahal Chawat 21-08-2012 AHD 6 6

2 GBA0072 Manya Tadvi 02-01-2013 VDR 5 5

3 GBA0186 Aayushi Chulet 12-09-2012 VDR 4 4

4 GBA0698 Vedanshi Shukla 23-10-2013 VDR 4 4

5 GBA0282 Jasleen Kaur Khurana 27-08-2013 SRT 3 3

6 GBA0689 Sanchi Patel 15-05-2012 Morbi 3 3

7 GBA0244 Devarshi Pandya 01-01-2012 AND 3 3

8 GBA0837 Lakshmi Vaidyan 23-10-2013 SRT 3 3

9 GBA0795 Saanvi Lohiya 20-12-2012 AND 2 2

10 GBA1048 Dhruvi Malhotra 24-06-2013 AHD 2 2

11 GBA0871 Advita Killekar 09-12-2012 AHD 2 2

12 GBA0225 Jainy Kotak 08-02-2013 AND 2 2

13 GBA0704 Diti Mistry 18-01-2013 AHD 2 2

14 GBA0603 Brionna Basil Gameti 19-09-2012 VLD 2 2

15 GBA0690 Shreena Ughreja 23-03-2013 Morbi 2 2

16 GBA0771 Heer Trivedi 27-05-2012 JAM 2 2

17 GBA1058 Achyuta Pansara 09-10-2012 RJT 1 1

18 GBA1069 Mahi Kolsawala 14-03-2014 SRT 1 1

19 GBA1536 Vrishti Brahmakshtriya 22-01-2013 AHD 1 1

20 GBA0707 Khevna Parmar 22-10-2012 VDR 1 1

21 GBA1755 Mishka Desai 13-01-2012 VLD 1 1

22 GBA1045 Shanaya Patel 14-01-2013 AHD 1 1

23 GBA1154 Prisha Parmar 24-02-2014 BH 1 1

24 GBA1680 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala 21-08-2014 SRT 1 1

25 GBA1620 Nirmayi Solanki 22-06-2013 AHD 1 1

Girls Under 13 Singles Ranking 2024 (2012)

25 GBA1620 Nirmayi Solanki 22-06-2013 AHD 1 1

26 GBA1767 Jenica Bhanushali 13-04-2012 VLD 1 1

27 GBA0254 Namee Patel 02-12-2013 GNR 1 1

28 GBA1014 Dharmee Maiyad 15-12-2012 Morbi 1 1

29 GBA1651 Divyanshi Bhardwaj 13-11-2013 AHD 1 1
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1 GBA0186 Aayushi Chulet 12-09-2012 VDR 3 3

2 GBA0771 Heer Trivedi 27-05-2012 JAM 3 3

3 GBA0689 Sanchi Patel 15-05-2012 Morbi 2.5 2.5

4 GBA0690 Shreena Ughreja 23-03-2013 Morbi 2.5 2.5

5 GBA0282 Jasleen Kaur Khurana 27-08-2013 SRT 2 2

6 GBA0837 Lakshmi Vaidyan 23-10-2013 SRT 2 2

7 GBA1048 Dhruvi Malhotra 24-06-2013 AHD 2 2

8 GBA0704 Diti Mistry 18-01-2013 AHD 2 2

9 GBA0244 Devarshi Pandya 01-01-2012 AND 1.5 1.5

10 GBA0701 Pahal Chawat 21-08-2012 AHD 1.5 1.5

11 GBA0072 Manya Tadvi 02-01-2013 VDR 1.5 1.5

12 GBA0698 Vedanshi Shukla 23-10-2013 VDR 1.5 1.5

13 GBA1680 Aaraadhya Dodhiawala 21-08-2014 SRT 1.5 1.5

14 GBA1379 Kavya Vora 07-12-2014 AHD 1.5 1.5

15 GBA0871 Advita Killekar 09-12-2012 AHD 1.5 1.5

16 GBA0225 Jainy Kotak 08-02-2013 AND 1.5 1.5

17 GBA1815 Aakanksha Rana 24-04-2012 DDN 1 1

18 GBA1714 Hiridyanshi Sharma 22-02-2013 VLD 1 1

19 GBA1154 Prisha Parmar 24-02-2014 BH 1 1

20 GBA1407 Sukhmanpreet Rai 30-01-2014 BH 1 1

21 GBA0254 Namee Patel 02-12-2013 GNR 1 1

22 GBA1045 Shanaya Patel 14-01-2013 AHD 1 1

23 GBA0603 Brionna Basil Gameti 19-09-2012 VLD 1 1

24 GBA1755 Mishka Desai 13-01-2012 VLD 1 1

Girls Under 13 Doubles Ranking 2024 (2012)



Sr. No. Member 

ID
Name DOB City GNFC VDR PLP Total 

Point
1 GBA0774 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim 18-02-2012 MEH 6 6

2 GBA0192 Vivaan Shah 09-02-2013 SRT 5 5

3 GBA0080 Panshul Makwana 01-02-2013 MEH 4 4

4 GBA0110 Pruthvisinh Vaghela 12-04-2012 MEH 4 4

5 GBA0171 Dev Parmar 10-07-2012 MEH 3 3

6 GBA0957 Pragyan Bapat 21-08-2012 Kutch 3 3

7 GBA0035 Nishk Bhatt 12-05-2012 MEH 3 3

8 GBA0078 Darsh Joshi 06-05-2013 MEH 3 3

9 GBA0705 Jishan Madhu 19-02-2012 AHD 2 2

10 GBA0832 Kahaan Mahadevwala 04-11-2012 SRT 2 2

11 GBA1165 Rajveer Bhuriya 06-05-2012 PANCH 2 2

12 GBA1405 Shiv Tilala 20-02-2012 RJT 2 2

13 GBA1387 Shaurya Shah 10-09-2012 VDR 2 2

14 GBA1132 Vihaan Patel 28-03-2012 AHD 2 2

15 GBA2096 Vivaan Bansal 06-01-2012 VDR 2 2

16 GBA1082 Ranveer Singh Yadav 28-09-2013 BH 2 2

17 GBA1753 Dev Nandwani 22-12-2013 SRT 1 1

18 GBA1432 Urvish Singh 11-01-2014 AHD 1 1

19 GBA1437 Shaurya Chowdhary 08-04-2013 AHD 1 1

20 GBA0960 Manvik Patel 28-05-2012 AND 1 1

21 GBA1509 Rudra Kadam 22-08-2012 VDR 1 1

22 GBA1051 Veer Sarabhai 18-11-2013 AHD 1 1

23 GBA1831 Reyansh Shah 29-03-2013 VLD 1 1

24 GBA1498 Aayushmaan Jha 17-04-2014 BH 1 1

25 GBA1034 Virat Deshwal 09-10-2012 Kutch 1 1

Boys Under 13 Singles Ranking 2024 (2012)

25 GBA1034 Virat Deshwal 09-10-2012 Kutch 1 1

26 GBA0768 Visarg Bhavsar 01-02-2012 VDR 1 1

27 GBA0725 Om Sharma 23-12-2012 AHD 1 1

28 GBA0844 Nirmaan Patel 22-11-2014 SRT 1 1

29 GBA1027 Samarth Jain 25-01-2012 Kutch 1 1

30 GBA1454 Mokshagnya Adibhatla 22-09-2014 VDR 1 1

31 GBA1491 Hitarth Shah 28-10-2013 BH 1 1
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ID
Name DOB City GNFC VDR PLP

Total 
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1 GBA0774 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim 18-02-2012 MEH 3 3

2 GBA0035 Nishk Bhatt 12-05-2012 MEH 3 3

3 GBA0078 Darsh Joshi 06-05-2013 MEH 2.5 2.5

4 GBA0080 Panshul Makwana 01-02-2013 MEH 2.5 2.5

5 GBA0957 Pragyan Bapat 21-08-2012 Kutch 2 2

6 GBA0768 Visarg Bhavsar 01-02-2012 VDR 2 2

7 GBA0171 Dev Parmar 10-07-2012 MEH 2 2

8 GBA0705 Jishan Madhu 19-02-2012 AHD 2 2

9 GBA2011 Garv Upadhyay 17-09-2013 VDR 1.5 1.5

10 GBA1615 Vihaan Makwana 04-10-2012 VDR 1.5 1.5

11 GBA1498 Aayushmaan Jha 17-04-2014 BH 1.5 1.5

12 GBA1082 Ranveer Singh Yadav 28-09-2013 BH 1.5 1.5

13 GBA1027 Samarth Jain 25-01-2012 Kutch 1.5 1.5

14 GBA1034 Virat Deshwal 09-10-2012 Kutch 1.5 1.5

15 GBA1133 Jaiv Shah 19-11-2012 VDR 1.5 1.5

16 GBA1387 Shaurya Shah 10-09-2012 VDR 1.5 1.5

17 GBA0832 Kahaan Mahadevwala 04-11-2012 SRT 1 1

18 GBA0110 Pruthvisinh Vaghela 12-04-2012 MEH 1 1

19 GBA1425 Dev Sagar 07-05-2013 BH 1 1

20 GBA0847 Devratsinh Rana 14-11-2013 BH 1 1

21 GBA1364 Pratyush Raval 10-02-2012 VDR 1 1

22 GBA1509 Rudra Kadam 22-08-2012 VDR 1 1

23 GBA0960 Manvik Patel 28-05-2012 AND 1 1

24 GBA1103 Vivaan Patel 04-09-2015 AND 1 1

Boys Under 13 Doubles Ranking 2024 (2012)

25 GBA2078 Devansh Rana 03-09-2012 VDR 1 1

26 GBA2073 Nivan Shah 05-08-2013 VDR 1 1

27 GBA1037 Kunjan Sahu 14-08-2012 Kutch 1 1

28 GBA0725 Om Sharma 23-12-2012 AHD 1 1

29 GBA2102 Rajvardhan Malewadi 25-06-2013 VLD 1 1

30 GBA1831 Reyansh Shah 29-03-2013 VLD 1 1

31 GBA1730 Harshitsinh Jadeja 16-05-2013 Kutch 0.5 0.5

32 GBA1035 Shaurya Panghal 07-10-2014 Kutch 0.5 0.5

33 GBA1483 Krishiv B Parmar 06-04-2014 BH 0.5 0.5

34 GBA1686 Krishn V Shah 21-03-2013 BH 0.5 0.5

35 GBA0844 Nirmaan Patel 22-11-2014 SRT 0.5 0.5

36 GBA1432 Urvish Singh 11-01-2014 AHD 0.5 0.5

37 GBA1084 Krutarth Solanki 24-10-2013 BH 0.5 0.5

38 GBA1086 Rudra Solanki 12-03-2012 BH 0.5 0.5

39 GBA2146 Abhimanyu Lakhani 30-04-2014 BH 0.5 0.5

40 GBA1900 Prince Patel 07-09-2013 BH 0.5 0.5


